ZIP CO. LTD.

ZIP CO. LTD.
ISIN: AU0000218307  WKN:

Overview

2024/07/29 08:10:17

Price
1.845 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 3.94% (0.07)

AU0000218307
ZIP

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD
Financial
Stock
1,410 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

1.84 AUD (14,736)
1.845 AUD (257,636)
1.805 AUD

1.91 AUD

1.80 AUD

1.775 AUD

1.865711 AUD
24,241,900
45,228,381.25

6,751

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/29
2024/07/24
2024/07/24
2024/07/19
2024/07/15

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Equity Weekly &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=198517513
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU0000218307&ID_NOTATION=207358125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d22fecccc4e78461db286680627f10e41c3b69c18d3af0ccf4cc88616caa14ff&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5740d4369950e78c1&time=1722403163&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=28dff47ad29c12ea13aa38483e150fd3ca7aa0099980eab096a3c7d7daae9322&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a0a9dc209b5bd16cf&time=1722403163&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cf5c02c3d1d4c85cb6f2b0384010e051cd1add4d0493b92f5bdbd2892ea5278f&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4ae3090c178a462ac&time=1722403163&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398408
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=196630260295392ed004b5be82f650bcff0c39476f8ba6d04872116e78ae5640&idfile=60725&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60725%2F2024-07-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a4ca88312506cab9e&time=1722403163&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4d53a7e845e60c7ebe51a3f534ea5ea03d34f1ae144acf8cbe1dee1f2b6ce422&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=42eaf4d3c363acec0&time=1722403163&tool=RSC

ZIP CO. LTD.

Details

2024/07/29 08:10:17

Price
1.845 AUD
Difference (] 3.94% (0.07)
General attributes
ISIN AU0000218307
Symbol ZIP
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap 1,410 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.84 AUD (14,736)
Ask (Ask size) 1.845 AUD (257,636)
Open 1.805 AUD
High 1.91 AUD
Low 1.80 AUD
Close (prev. day) 1.775 AUD
VWAP 1.865711 AUD
Volume (pcs) 24,241,900
Trading volume 45,228,381.25
Number of trades 6,751
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%)  +151.02% +296.77% -73.41%
Perf (abs.) +1.11 +1.38 -5.10
Beta 1.50 2.29 2.27
Volatility 73.48 78.85 80.98
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 1.811 AUD (21,501,213)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 1.607 AUD (18,591,279)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 1.372 AUD (18,446,455)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 0.838 AUD (14,327,940)
YTD High | date 1.910 AUD (2024/07/29)
YTD Low | date 0.473 AUD (2024/01/15)
52 Weeks High | date 1.910 AUD (2024/07/29)
52 Weeks Low | date 0.255 AUD (2023/10/06)
All listings for ZIP CO. LTD.
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume  Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 1.11 EUR 0.00 1
29
Munich 2024/07/ 08:11 1.09 EUR 0.00 2
29
Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:05 1.08 EUR 0.00 2
29
FINRA other OTC 2024/07/ 16:22 1.10USD 0.00 2
Issues 19
Duesseldorf 2024/07/ 19:30 1.08 EUR 0.00 6
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=207358125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344806126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=345347010
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=185143672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=298044634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=298044634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344984721

ZIP CO. LTD.

29
Australian Securities 2024/07/ 08:10 1.845 AUD 45.23 6,751
Exchange 29
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ZIP CO. LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

[ ] -
Contact Details

ZIP CO.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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